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T8 LED TUBE
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8012878213408

6.75KG

0.18kg

0.69

0.21

0.205

LED TUBE

270°

EPISTAR

>0.9

220-240V

900 lm

100 lm/ W

4000 K

>80

0.55(20000H)

3.5

157.8

20.000

20.000

NO

A+

YES

general

G13

T8 tube

9 W

9.0 W

50 mA

9

9

600mm

26mm

28.7mm

Life (Hrs) 


